Regionalni zeb ricek pro sezonu 2021 - 2022
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11.-17.

17.N

18.-30.

30.N
30.N

PFijmeni a jméno
Brzybohaty Ales
Glogar Jaroslav

Dvorak Jan nejml.

Ehl Ladislav
Dvorak Zdenék
Dvorak Jan ml.
Michal Jii
Sauer Ondrej
Hrdy Radek
Danaj Tomas
SirtGcek Jiri
GecaSek Marek

Braun3veig Ales
Kruml Jan
KuliSek Milan
Maly Petr
Némedek Jakub
Rubin Pavel
Tocik Radek

Vizner Pavel

Bizek Zdenék
Fabian Jiri
Halama Jifi
Holedéek Jifi
KoSaty Jan
Prima¢ Vojtéch
RuUzicka Zdenék
Svestak Petr
Tesarek Jifi
Urban Milan
Vanék Antonin
Votava Martin
Weisser Petr

Cuba Milan
Cubova Jana

Rok nar Oddil

1977 Teélovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1977 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
2000 Telovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1984 Télovychovné jednota Neratovice z.s.
1967 Teélovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1972 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1963 Teélovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1996 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1995 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

1974 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

1972 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1995 Télovychovné jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

1973 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1980 TJ Sokol Dfinov

1966 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1975 SK MSeno

1989 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1974 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1994 Télovychovné jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

1949 Sokol Horni Poéaply

1961 SK MSeno

1975 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1963 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

1995 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1985 Télovychovné jednota Neratovice z.s.
2002 TJ Sokol Vietaty

1959 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1970 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1974 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1961 TJ Sokol V3etaty

1964 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

1993 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1984 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

1965 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1988 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.



31.-45.

45.N
45.N

46.-60.

60.N
60.N
60.N

61.-68.

68.N

Biba Jaroslav
Hrdlicka Pavel
Hrdy Miroslav
Janda Filip
Jelinek Pavel
Kaséacek Martin
Kas Pavel
Kummer Véclav
Némedek Viadimir
Novak Ales
PapeZ Miloslav
Polak Karel
Polakova Lucie
Slechta Jaroslav
Zelenka Petr

Brodsky Miroslav
Motlova Michaela

Babak Josef
Broz Petr
Bulicek Michael
Hampejs Tomas
Chalupa Josef
Novotny Josef
Plockova Klara

Prochazka Stanislav

Strnad Jifi
Stipak Roman
TobiaSek Martin
Tocik Ondrej
Tyc Petr

Vélek Zdenék
Vedral Pavel

Holan Josef
Hraba Milan
Polak Jifi

Coufal Martin
Dvorak Michal
Hanak Jan
Kloda Jifi
Kloda Stanislav
Kubi¢ek David
Katek Jaroslav
Salmon Ivan

Karas Jifi

1951 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1974 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1967 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

2000 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1977 Télovychovné jednota Neratovice z.s.
1973 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1968 TJ Sokol Dfinov

1961 SK MSeno

1958 Sokol Horni Poc&aply

1975 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1989 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

1997 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1985 TJ Sokol Dfinov

1967 Télovychovné jednota Neratovice z.s.
1970 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1968 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1985 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

1962 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1980 Teélovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1993 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1984 Teélovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

1964 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1985 Teélovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1991 TJ Sokol Dfinov

1957 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1972 TJ Start Mlékojedy

1981 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1980 Télovychovné jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1992 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1962 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1974 Teélovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

1978 Teélovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

1963 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.
1954 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
1956 TJ Sokol Dfinov

1972 Sokol Horni Poc&aply

2001 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1949 Teélovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

1966 Teélovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1999 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1980 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1963 SK MSeno

1961 Teélovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

1983 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.



69.-79.

79.N

80.-90.

90.N
90.N
90.N

91.-95.

95.N
95.N
95.N

96.-103.

103.N
103.N
103.N
103.N
103.N
103.N

Carva Pavel
Grigoriadi Roman
Koloc Milan
Kovarik Tomas
Moulis Pavel
RGzZicka Petr
Sedlak Tomas
Stritzko Vojtéch
Todik David
Vais Jindfich
Zajbrlik Petr

Kebrle Jakub

Dvorak Zdenék ml.
Hajkova Magdalena
Han¢l Jaroslav
Horak Milan
Hurdalek Pavel
Kloucéek Milan
Novotny Petr
Simon Vladimir
Stros Jan

Tynek Jan

Vit Miloslav

Kebrle Jan
Cech Miroslav
Vanék Jindfich

Borecka Svétluska
Guth Michael
Mikyska Radek
Mizenko Milan
Ovsenéakova Alena

Jablonc¢ik Tomas
Pleticha Robert
Fejks Michal

Bjaloncik Emil
Danaj Milan
Hollein Martin
Kovafik Pavel
Loudin Pfemysl
Slapni¢ka Karel
Sobota Miroslav
Skaloud Martin

Kovacs Vaclav
Karas Ivan
Kolka Daniel
Motl Ludvik
Polach Vojtéch
Budak Vladimir

1981 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1981 TJ Start MIékojedy

1961 SK MSeno

2006 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1968 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1973 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1992 SK MSeno

1953 SK MSeno

1996 Teélovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

1971 TJ Sokol Bysice
1972 TJ Start MIékojedy

2000 Telovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

2007 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1974 SK MSeno

1973 Sokol Horni Pocaply

1973 TJ Sokol Bysice

2004 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1957 Télovychovné jednota Neratovice z.s.
1964 TJ Start MIékojedy

1952 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

1977 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1958 TJ Start Mlékojedy

1973 SK Libéchov, z.s.

2000 Telovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

1958 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
1953 SK MSeno

1948 Sokol Dolni Berkovice

1999 Télovychovné jednota Neratovice z.s.
1972 SK Libéchov, z.s.

1991 SK Libéchov, z.s.

1952 Teélovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

2006 TJ Sokol VSetaty
1995 TJ Sokol Drinov
1982 TJ Sokol Dfinov

1970 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1945 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

1972 Sokol Dolni Befkovice

1974 Télovychovné jednota Neratovice z.s.
1986 TJ Sokol Bysice

1953 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1971 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1978 TJ Sokol Libis

1953 TJ Sokol VSetaty
1960 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.
1979 TJ Sokol Bysice

1982 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
2003 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

1946 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.



103.N

104.-115.

115.N
115.N
115.N
115.N
115.N
115.N
115.N

116.-122.

122.N
122.N
122.N
122.N
122.N
122.N

123.-125.

125.N
125.N
125.N
125.N
125.N
125.N
125.N
125.N
125.N

Stibinger Michal

Duchackova Lucie
Gregorova Markéta
Hamak Vaclav
Horkavy Zdenék
Kotr¢ Miloslav
Kratochvil lvo
Krojidlo Jan
Lhotsky Miroslav
Nikolov Kiril
Novak Jifi

PiSa Martin

Zitnik Samuel

Kasova Adéla
Svérovsky Lubos
Novotny Petr
Pokorny Dominik
Racek Jan
Sauer Jan

Kas Pavel ml.

DouSa Pavel
Dvorak Miroslav
Jezek FrantiSek
Kostelecky Zdenék
Pour Svatopluk
Saly Vladimir
Zelenka Rostislav

Duchacek Milan
Kebrle Jindfich
Mréz Roman
Popova Katerina
Vostruha Roman
Fikejs Michal

Feriova Marie Rozalie

Pelikan Lubos
Z&ra Robert

Kostrhoun Michal
Kovarikova Marcela
Krej¢i FrantiSek
Kubanek Kamil
Pilinsky Michal
Schweizer Tomas
Stépan Stanislav
Zara Michal

Benes Pavel

2002 Telovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

1996 TJ Sokol VSetaty

1975 SK Libéchov, z.s.

1969 Teélovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1959 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1975 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1966 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

2005 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

1963 TJ Start MIékojedy

1947 TJ Start Mlékojedy

1969 Teélovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

1974 TJ Sokol Bysice

2005 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

2007 TJ Sokol VSetaty

2004 Sokol Horni Pocaply

1988 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
2004 SK Libéchov, z.s.

1950 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1960 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

2005 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.

1997 TJ Sokol Libis

1969 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
1944 Sokol Horni Pocaply
1939 TJ Start MIékojedy
1974 TJ Sokol Libis

1987 TJ Sokol Dfinov

1957 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1969 TJ Sokol Bysice

2007 Telovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1977 TJ Sokol Libis

2002 Telovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.
1973 SK MSeno

1977 Télovychovna jednota Dynamo Nelahozeves, z.s.

2006 TJ Sokol Dfinov
1958 TJ Start MIékojedy
1976 TJ Sokol Bysice

1968 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

1979 Télovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.
1975 TJ Sokol Bysice

1974 TJ Sokol Bysice

1994 TJ Start MIékojedy

2004 TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

1965 TJ Start MIékojedy

1986 TJ Sokol Bysice

2006 Telovychovna jednota Neratovice z.s.



126.-133. Brauner Josef

133.N
133.N
133.N
133.N
133.N
133.N
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12.N
13.
14.
14.N
14.N
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
20.N
20.N
21.
22.
23.
24.
24.N
24.N

Franék David
Chvojkova Stépanka
Krejcové EliSka
Kundera Martin
Olmer Viadimir

PesSl Dominik

Sebek Eduard

Bartonickova Lucie
Cap Kamil
Dvorakova Lucie
Hajek Jaroslav
Sebek Petr
Krumlova Lucie

Krojidlo Jan

Trnka Jan
Jablonéik Tomas
Zitnik Samuel
Kuchta Simon
Klsova Adéla
Stastny Ondfej
Wolf Josef
Bartoni¢kova Lucie
Kuchta Adam
Kebrle Jindfich
Trnka Vaclav
Koudelka Patrik
KuliSek Matéj
Schamberger Zdenék
Hruby Tomas
Schafer Erik
Blecher Tobias
Musil Tomas
Michel¢ik Adam
Novotny Jakub
Vitova Johana
Steinhauser Jakub
RySavy Jifi
Kovarik Adam
Homola Ondfej
Dvorak Vojtéch
Fikejs Kristian
Balek Ondfej
Janatkova Adriana
Hollein Adam
Spousta Ondrej

1941 Sokol Dolni Befkovice
1973 TJ Sokol VSetaty
1974 TJ Sokol Dfinov

1927 Sokol Dolni Befkovice
1988 TJ Start Mlékojedy
1969 TJ Sokol Dfinov

2002 TJ Sokol VSetaty
1949 TJ Sokol Libis

2007 TJ Sokol VSetaty
1965 TJ Start MIékojedy
1975 TJ Sokol Dfinov
1978 TJ Sokol Bysice
1978 TJ Start MIékojedy
2005 TJ Sokol Dfinov

2005 TJ Neratovice

2005 TJ Kly

2006 TJ Sokol Vietaty

2005 TJ Neratovice

2006 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves A
2007 TJ Sokol V&etaty

2008 TJ Neratovice

2005 TJ Spartak Celakovice, z.s.
2007 TJ Sokol VSetaty

2006 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves A
2007 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves A
2007 TJ Kly

2006 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves A
2007 TJ Sokol VSetaty

2005 TJ Kly

2005 TJ Kly

2007 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves A
2009 TJ Neratovice

2007 TJ Spartak Celakovice, z.s.
2007 TJ Spartak Celakovice, z.s.
2006 TJ Spartak Celéakovice, z.s.
2007 SK Libéchov, z.s.

2006 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves B
2007 SK Libéchov, z.s.

2011 TJ Neratovice

2007 TJ Neratovice

2007 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves B
2010 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves B
2006 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves B
2008 SK Libéchov, z.s.

2008 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves B
2008 TJ Neratovice






